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General information about company
Scrip code 542770
NSE Symbol NOTAPPLICABLE
MSEI Symbol NOTAPPLICABLE
ISIN INEO8E401029
Name of the company Alphalogic Techsys Limited
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2022
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 ;Nhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Lls_ted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes Yes No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly No. OF Total nos. E harcholding as a class of securities (IX)
Category . . shares % of total no. of
Category | of I\LOS' Sfl fully p'fud pald—up underlying ;helires shares (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Right
08} shareholder | $127¢° ders | up equity | equity Depository _e d (VID as per SCRR, o of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a
an (I shares | shares | p oot | IV 1957) (vil As a % of
held (IV) | held WM+ (VD |, Class eg: | Class Total B+
) VD % of (A+B+C2) |y egy otal (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) & 8 16911098 16911098 |74.92 16911098 16911098 | 74.92
Promoter
Group
B) Public 1550 5662080 5662080 |25.08 5662080 5662080 | 25.08
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€ Employee
Trusts
Total 1558 22573178 22573178 | 100 22573178 22573178 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Shareholding , as a | Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Shares | % assuming full Locked in shares Plidge{i or
Sh. No. of Underlying conversion of (X1 otherwise Number of
Category U ezlresl . Shares Outstanding | convertible encumbered ur.r; erho
Category | of On " ir y(llpg Underlying | convertible securities ( as a (XTII) }elqil& Y shares
) shareholder | - oanding Outstanding | securities and | percentage of Asa Asa cgam
1) convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share dematerialized
( securities . ’ . . % of % of | form (XIV)
(Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)=
X) o No. (a) total | No. | total
(@) (VIDH(X) As a % of ’ Shares | (a) | Shares
(A+B+C2) held held
(W] (b)
Promoter
(A) icromoter 74.92 7278104 | 43.04 16911098
Group
B) Public 25.08 570880 |10.08 5662080
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 7848984 | 34.77 22573178
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly :lll(;rgsf "Sf}(l)ﬁisnos. total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlvine | held shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up D }; & (VIT) = (calculated as asa %
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares equity RZS;Sp;t;)ry (IV)+ per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares V1) (VY+ (V) 1957) (VL) | Class eg: | Class Total
held As a % of X egy Total Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) i‘;‘gf&i‘;ﬁ?ﬁf; 8 16911098 16911098 | 74.92 16911098 16911098 | 74.92
(SX;_F;OMI 8 16911098 16911098 | 74.92 16911098 16911098 | 74.92
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
?’Irl(()imoter 8 16911098 16911098 | 74.92 16911098 16911098 | 74.92
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(ai)) ﬁfﬁﬁglﬁﬁmal 1474 1745567 1745567 |7.73 1745567 1745567 | 7.73
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |27 3795809 3795809 | 16.82 3795809 3795809 | 16.82
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© ggzc?f;l;er 49 120704 120704 | 0.53 120704 120704 | 0.53
(S;})(—sl;otal 1550 5662080 5662080 |25.08 5662080 5662080 |25.08
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)y=(B)(1)+ 1550 5662080 5662080 |[25.08 5662080 5662080 | 25.08
B)2)+B)
3
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
AFBHC2) 1558 22573178 22573178 | 100 22573178 22573178 | 100
Total
(A+B+C) 1558 22573178 22573178 | 100 22573178 22573178 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
: Locked in shares pledged or
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , as a % otherwise
No. of XII
Shares : Underlying assuming full conversion (XID) encumbered | Number of
Shares
Underlying Underlvin Outstanding of convertible securities ( (XI10) equity shares
Sr. Outstanding Outstagdi f convertible as a percentage of diluted held in
convertible Warrants & | securities and share capital) (XI)= Asa Asa | dematerialized
securities (Xi) No. Of Warrants | (VID)+(X) As a % of % of % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (a) (A+B+C2) No. (a) total | No. | total
’ Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 74.92 7278104 | 43.04 16911098
f‘lu)b‘T"tal (A) 74.92 7278104 | 43.04 16911098
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 74.92 7278104 | 43.04 16911098
and Promoter
Group (A)=
A)MHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 7.73 0 0 1745567
(a(ii)) 16.82 570880 |15.04 3795809
(©) 0.53 0 0 120704
(53“)"%”1 (B) 25.08 570880 | 10.08 5662080
Total Public
Shareholding
25.08 570880 |10.08 5662080
B)=B)()+
B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 7848984 | 34.77 22573178
Total
(A+B+C) 100 7848984 | 34.77 22573178
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Anshu Goel

DHANANIJAY
SUBHASH
GOEL

NEHA
ANSHU
GOEL

VEDANT
GOEL

ANSHU
SUBHASH
GOEL HUF

SUBHASH
TARACHAND
GOEL

SUSHILADEVI
SUBHASH
GOEL

PAN (II)

AKHPG6729M

AMIPG4121A

AlIIPJ2594C

BBAPG2153G

AAQHA6264G

ABYPGA4375P

ABYPGA4372L

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

9164160

4576160

1478536

1110312

482200

49310

49310

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

9164160

4576160

1478536

1110312

482200

49310

49310

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

40.6

20.27

6.55

4.92

2.14

0.22

0.22

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

9164160

4576160

1478536

1110312

482200

49310

49310

Class eg:y

Total

9164160

4576160

1478536

1110312

482200

49310

49310

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

40.6

20.27

6.55

4.92

2.14

0.22

0.22

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

40.6

20.27

6.55

4.92

2.14

0.22

0.22

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

2054218

2054218

1478536

1110312

482200

49310

49310

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

22.42

44.89

100

100

100

100

100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

9164160

4576160

1478536

1110312

482200

49310

49310

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter

Promoter
Group

Promoter Group
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ABHISHEK RAMESH GOEL

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

BQPPG7945C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1110

16911098

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

1110

16911098

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

74.92

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1110

16911098

Class eg:y

Total

1110

16911098

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

74.92

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

74.92

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

7278104

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

43.04

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1110

16911098

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ABHISHEK KUMAR
MAHIPAL

SUNNY RADHESHYAM
MAHIPAL

GYANESH
GUPTA

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

ACSPM7447B

AKKPM9139Q

CDOPG6667A

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

568320

402560

270040

1240920

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

568320

402560

270040

1240920

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.52

1.78

1.2

5.5

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securitie

s (IX)

Class eg: X

568320

402560

270040

1240920

Class eg:y

Total

568320

402560

270040

1240920

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.52

1.78

1.2

5.5

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.52

1.2

5.5

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

270040

270040

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

100

21.76

Number of equity
shares held in

568320

402560

270040

1240920
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dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3 4

Category Bodies Corporate Clearing Members HUF Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category Category Category | Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II) Total

Click here to go back

No. of the

Shareholders (I) 4 1 15 19 49

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 10000 10129 64383 36192 120704
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 10000 10129 64383 36192 120704
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 0.04 0.04 0.29 0.16 0.53
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 10000 10129 64383 36192 120704

Class eg:y
Total 10000 10129 64383 36192 120704

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 0.04 0.04 0.29 0.16 0.53

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 0.04 0.04 0.29 0.16 0.53
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a) 0 0 E E 0

file:///G:/Alphalogic/Alphalogic Techsys Limited/Stock Exchange/Regular compliances/2021-22/March 2022/Shareholding Pattern/html.html 13/15



6/24/22, 6:59 PM html.html
As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 0
Number of equity
shares held in 10000 10129 64383 36192 120704

dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence
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