General information about company							
Scrip code	542770						
NSE Symbol	NOTAPPLICABLE						
MSEI Symbol	NOTAPPLICABLE						
ISIN	INE08E401029						
Name of the company	Alphalogic Techsys Limited						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2022						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No						

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	Yes	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No								

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly paid-up	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	class of securities (IX)				
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	equity shares		held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)		No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a	
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	held (V)				Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	8	16911098			16911098	74.92	16911098		16911098	74.92	
(B)	Public	1550	5662080			5662080	25.08	5662080		5662080	25.08	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	1558	22573178			22573178	100	22573178		22573178	100	

		Tabl	e I - Summ	ary Statemer	nt holding of speci	fied secu	rities			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder	Outstanding convertible securities (X) Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
			No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				74.92	7278104	43.04			16911098
(B)	Public				25.08	570880	10.08			5662080
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100	7848984	34.77			22573178

			NI- C	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	total no. of shares (calculated as	No of Votin	ng (XIV	7) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter	and Promote	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	8	16911098			16911098	74.92	16911098		16911098	74.92
Sub-Total (A)(1)		8	16911098			16911098	74.92	16911098		16911098	74.92
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		8	16911098			16911098	74.92	16911098		16911098	74.92
В	Table III - Statemen	ple III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder									
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	1474	1745567			1745567	7.73	1745567		1745567	7.73
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	27	3795809			3795809	16.82	3795809		3795809	16.82
(e)	Any Other (specify)	49	120704			120704	0.53	120704		120704	0.53
Sub-Total (B)(3)		1550	5662080			5662080	25.08	5662080		5662080	25.08
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		1550	5662080			5662080	25.08	5662080		5662080	25.08
С	Table IV - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pror	noter- Non l	Public sharehold	ler	•		
Total (A+B+C2)		1558	22573178			22573178	100	22573178		22573178	100
Total (A+B+C)		1558	22573178			22573178	100	22573178		22573178	100

Sr.	Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
		securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of induced share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
A	Table II - Stat	tement showing	g shareholding patt	tern of the Promoter and Pro	omoter Gro	up			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				74.92	7278104	43.04			16911098
Sub-Total (A) (1)				74.92	7278104	43.04			16911098
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				74.92	7278104	43.04			16911098
В	Table III - Sta	ntement showin	ng shareholding pa	ttern of the Public sharehold	ler				
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				7.73	0	0			1745567
(a(ii))				16.82	570880	15.04			3795809
(e)				0.53	0	0			120704
Sub-Total (B) (3)				25.08	570880	10.08			5662080
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				25.08	570880	10.08			5662080
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showir	ng shareholding pa	ttern of the Non Promoter-	Non Public	shareho	lder		
Total (A+B+C2)				100	7848984	34.77			22573178
Total (A+B+C)				100	7848984	34.77			22573178

		Individ	duals/Hindu	undivided Fa	nmily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Anshu Goel	DHANANJAY SUBHASH GOEL	NEHA ANSHU GOEL	VEDANT GOEL	ANSHU SUBHASH GOEL HUF	SUBHASH TARACHAND GOEL	SUSHILADEV SUBHASH GOEL
PAN (II)	AKHPG6729M	AMIPG4121A	AIIPJ2594C	BBAPG2153G	AAQHA6264G	ABYPG4375P	ABYPG4372L
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	9164160	4576160	1478536	1110312	482200	49310	49310
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	9164160	4576160	1478536	1110312	482200	49310	49310
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	40.6	20.27	6.55	4.92	2.14	0.22	0.22
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	h class of securitie	es (IX)				
Class eg:X	9164160	4576160	1478536	1110312	482200	49310	49310
Class eg:y							
Total	9164160	4576160	1478536	1110312	482200	49310	49310
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	40.6	20.27	6.55	4.92	2.14	0.22	0.22
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	40.6	20.27	6.55	4.92	2.14	0.22	0.22
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			1		1	
No. (a)	2054218	2054218	1478536	1110312	482200	49310	49310
As a % of total Shares held (b)	22.42	44.89	100	100	100	100	100
Number of Shares	pledged or otherw	ise encumbered (2	KIII)				
No. (a)							

As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	9164160	4576160	1478536	1110312	482200	49310	49310
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Fam	ily
Searial No.	8	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ABHISHEK RAMESH GOEL	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	BQPPG7945C	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1110	16911098
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1110	16911098
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	74.92
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg:X	1110	16911098
Class eg:y		
Total	1110	16911098
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	74.92
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	74.92
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)	0	7278104
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	43.04
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)		

As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1110	16911098
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	

Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ABHISHEK KUMAR MAHIPAL	SUNNY RADHESHYAM MAHIPAL	GYANESH GUPTA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ACSPM7447B	AKKPM9139Q	CDOPG6667A	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	568320	402560	270040	1240920
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	568320	402560	270040	1240920
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.52	1.78	1.2	5.5
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of sec	curities (IX)		
Class eg: X	568320	402560	270040	1240920
Class eg:y				
Total	568320	402560	270040	1240920
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.52	1.78	1.2	5.5
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.52	1.78	1.2	5.5
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	I	1	
No. (a)	0	0	270040	270040
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	100	21.76
Number of equity	568320	402560		

dematerialized form (XIV)								
Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN								

Any Other (specify)								
Searial No.	1	2	3	4				
Category	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	HUF	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)				
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category				
Name of the Shareholders (I)					Click here to go back			
PAN (II)					Total			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	4	11	15	19	49			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	10000	10129	64383	36192	120704			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	10000	10129	64383	36192	120704			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.04	0.04	0.29	0.16	0.53			
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)								
Class eg: X	10000	10129	64383	36192	120704			
Class eg:y								
Total	10000	10129	64383	36192	120704			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.04	0.04	0.29	0.16	0.53			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)								
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.04	0.04	0.29	0.16	0.53			
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	-	+	1	-			
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0			

As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	10000	10129	64383	36192	120704			
Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN								

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence